Team Schedule
Boys
Varsity

Fort Cherry High School
110 Fort Cherry Rd
Mc Donald, PA 15057

Football 8/4/2023 to 10/31/2023

Thomas Scarpone

School Phone: 724-796-1551
Home Phone: 724-462-5909

Fax: 724-356-2769

tscarpone@fortcherry.org

Football
Boys Varsity

S Saturday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

08/19/23
08/25/23
09/01/23

09/08/23
09/15/23
09/22/23

09/30/23
10/06/23
10/13/23

10/20/23

10/27/23

West Greene Junior/Senior High
School (Scrimmage)

Northgate MS/HS (Exhibition)

Carmichaels Area Middle/High School
{Exhibition)

Bethlehem Center Senior High School
(Exhibition)

*Chartiers-Houston jr/Sr High School

*Our Lady of the Sacred Heart
(Senior Night)

*Bishop Canevin High School {@ Keystone
Oaks)

*Avella Area High School

*Cornell Senior High School
(Homecoming)

*Carlynton Junior/Senior High School (@
Honus Wagner Field - Carnegie)

*Burgettstown MS/HS (Youth
Appreciation Night)

Place
Home
Away

Home

Away
Away

Home

Away
Away

Home
Away

Home

Time
10:00 AM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

Superintendent
Mr, Tom Samosky

07/13/2023

*=|eague Event

Jr. - Sr. High Principal

Dr. Trisha Craig

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Thomas Scarpone

Athletic Director
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